
Sld 

Rof No 

Roll 
No. 
1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

SOUTH CALCUTTA LA COLLEGE (AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA) 
New Campus, : 57 K.N. SEN.RQARiKKAA9904trErrePondence) 

ET.KOLKATA-7 TEL:(O33j 2442-81i 83. E-Mail:sciawedu@gMail.Com 

96|2026 
Name 

ABANTIKA BARUA 

Vice Principal 

AFRIN KHAN 
ANKUR MUKHERJEE 
ANWESHA ROY 

BASUNDHARA ROY 
BHASKARJIT ROY 
BIKRAM DAS 

BISHRUTI CHATTOPADHYAY 
DEBDIPTA NANDI 

IPSITA GUHA 
IRIS RAHMAN 

KUSUMITA BANERJEE 
MAHWISH ANSARI 

MIGHANGMA SUBBA SAMBA 
MOUMITA MUHURI 
NAFISHA KHATUN 
OIENDRILA SAHA 

PIYALI PAUL 
SAPTARSI MUKHERJEE 
SAYANTAN GHOSAL 
SHREYA MAJUMDER 
SNIGDHA SHAW 
SUBARNA BOSE 

SUDHAMOY BHOWMICK 
TANISTHA JAIN 

Dr. Nayna Chatterji 

UPAYAN CHAKRABORTY 
USHA PARVIN 

WAHEBA ANWAR 

CALCuTA AW 
euTTA 

S/ESTD-1970 Kol-42 
. N. 

Roll 

Sen 

L04/LLM/250106 
L04/LLM/250107 
L04/LLM/250110 
LO4/LLM/250111 
LO4/LLM/250112 
LO4/LLM/250113 
L04/LLM/250114 
L04/LLM/250115 
LO4/LLM/250116 
LO4/LLM/250117 
LO4/LLM/250118 
L04/LLM/250119 
LO4/LLM/250120 
LO4/LLM/250121 
LO4/LLM/250122 
LO4/LLM/250123 
LO4/LLM/250124 
LO4/LLM/250126 
LO4/LLM/250127 
LO4/LLM/250128 
L04/LLM/250129 
LO4/LLM/250130 
LO4/LLM/250131 
-LO4/LLM/250132 
LO4/LLM/250133 
LO4/LLM/250134 
L04/LLM/250135 
LO4/LLM/250136 

Date: 

Nabami 

24j02}26 
GROUP 

o<o <<ou<u <o<<<<<u<uu<< A A C 
A 

B 

A 
A 

All LL.M. Part - II (2024-2026) students have been allotted groups as per their preference. Any 
discrepancy should be brought into knowledge within 26/02/2026 (Thursday). 

A 

C 

A 
C 

A 

A 

Dr. Nabamita Paul Ray 
Coordinator, LL.M. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

