



## SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA)

New Campus : 57 K.N. SEN ROAD, KOLKATA - 700042 (For Correspondence)

Old Campus : 6/1, SWINHOESTREET, KOLKATA - 700019

TEL: (033) 2442-8183 . E-mail: sclawedu@gmail.com

Ref No. : 96/2026

Date: 24/02/26

Roll No.	Name	Roll	GROUP
1	ABANTIKA BARUA	L04/LLM/250106	B
2	AFRIN KHAN	L04/LLM/250107	B
3	ANKUR MUKHERJEE	L04/LLM/250110	A
4	ANWESHA ROY	L04/LLM/250111	A
5	BASUNDHARA ROY	L04/LLM/250112	C
6	BHASKARJIT ROY	L04/LLM/250113	C
7	BIKRAM DAS	L04/LLM/250114	B
8	BISHRUTI CHATTOPADHYAY	L04/LLM/250115	A
9	DEBDIPTA NANDI	L04/LLM/250116	A
10	IPSITA GUHA	L04/LLM/250117	B
11	IRIS RAHMAN	L04/LLM/250118	C
12	KUSUMITA BANERJEE	L04/LLM/250119	A
13	MAHWISH ANSARI	L04/LLM/250120	C
14	MIGHANGMA SUBBA SAMBA	L04/LLM/250121	B
15	MOUMITA MUHURI	L04/LLM/250122	A
16	NAFISHA KHATUN	L04/LLM/250123	B
17	OIENDRILA SAHA	L04/LLM/250124	A
18	PIYALI PAUL	L04/LLM/250126	A
19	SAPTARSI MUKHERJEE	L04/LLM/250127	A
20	SAYANTAN GHOSAL	L04/LLM/250128	A
21	SHREYA MAJUMDER	L04/LLM/250129	A
22	SNIGDHA SHAW	L04/LLM/250130	C
23	SUBARNA BOSE	L04/LLM/250131	A
24	SUDHAMOY BHOWMICK	L04/LLM/250132	C
25	TANISTHA JAIN	L04/LLM/250133	C
26	UPAYAN CHAKRABORTY	L04/LLM/250134	A
27	USHA PARVIN	L04/LLM/250135	C
28	WAHEBA ANWAR	L04/LLM/250136	A

All LL.M. Part – II (2024-2026) students have been allotted groups as per their preference. Any discrepancy should be brought into knowledge within 26/02/2026 (Thursday) .

S/d  
Dr. Nayna Chatterji  
Vice Principal



*Nabamita Paul Ray*  
Dr. Nabamita Paul Ray  
Coordinator, LL.M.